
Sarah Dahlquist Acct Payable           sarahd@newdistributing.com #15   
Johnna Picard    Comptroller               jkethan@newdistributing.com #29
Imelda Loos         Acct Payable           imelda@newdistributing.com #29
Mark Mullen         Dealer Business        mark@newdistributing.com #24
Devin New           VP Fuels                    devin@newdistributing.com #21
Joni Newell          Acct Receivables    joni@newdistributing.com #12
Diane Stone        Company Retail       dianes@newdistributing.com #13
Larry Surratt         Lube Sales & Ops     larry@newdistributing.com #26
Heath Vesely      Director Transport     heath@newdistributing.com #36
Tiffany Williams   Recept/Admin          tiffany@newdistributing.com #10
Mike Ross            Retail G.M.                 mross@newdistributing.com #16
Les Graham        Brand Specialist        lgraham@newdistributing.com #27

EXTENSIONS

Jon New              President                   jnew@newdistributing.com #11            
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